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Wednesday
Monday
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Monday
Friday
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Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
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Tuesday
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Date
December 8"
December 11"
December 15"
December 19"
December 27"
January 8"
January 12

January 15"

January 19

January 23™
January 26™
January 30*
February 2™
February 6™
February 9"

February 13®

Opponent
Sotomayor
Wimberly
Medina Valley
Center Point
Boerne
Center Point
Stevens

Fredericksburg
San Marcos
Smithson Valley
Canyon

Seguin

Boerne Champion
Wagner

Pieper

Veterans Memorial

Place

Sotomayor
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Stevens

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Time
4:00
6:30
5:00
5:30
10:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30
5:30



Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Superintendent
Principal
Athletic Director

Girls Coordinator

February 16™
February 20*
February 23"
February 27%
March 1st
March 5%
March 8"

Dr. Brent Ringo
Shelby Balser

David Jones

Christy Dill

Smithson Valley
Canyon

Seguin

Boerne Champion
Wagner

Pieper

Veterans Memorial

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Italics denotes

Bold denotes

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Doug Ketcham
Effie Heimann

Scrimmage

District Match

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30



