Lady Antler Junior Varsity Soccer

Day	Date	Opponent	Place	Time
Friday	Dec <mark>emb</mark> er 8 th	Sotomayor	Sotomayor	4:00
Monday	December 11 th	Wimberly	Away	6:30
Friday	December 15 th	Medina Valley	Home	5:00
Tuesday	December 19 th	Center Point	Home	5:30
Wednesday	December 27 th	Boerne	Away	10:00
Monday	January 8 th	Center Point	Away	5:00
Friday	January 12 th	Stevens	Stevens	5:30
Monday	January 15 th	Fredericksburg	Away	5:00
Friday	January 19 th	San Marcos	Away	5:30
Tuesday	January 23 rd	Smithson Valley	Home	5:30
Friday	January 26 th	Canyon	Away	5:30
Tuesday	January 30 th	Seguin	Away	5:30
Friday	February 2 nd	Boerne Champion	Home	5:30
Tuesday	February 6 th	Wagner	Away	5:30
Friday	February 9 th	Pieper	Home	5:30
Tuesday	February 13 th	Veterans Memorial	Away	5:30

February 16th 5:30 Friday Smithson Valley Away February 20th Tuesday Canyon Home 5:30 February 23rd Friday Home Seguin 5:30 February 27th Boerne Champion Tuesday 5:30 Away Friday March 1st Wagner Home 5:30 March 5th Tuesday Pieper Away 5:30 March 8th Friday Veterans Memorial Home 5:30 Superintendent Dr. Brent Ringo Head Coach Doug Ketcham Effie Heimann Principal Shelby Balser Assistant Coach Athletic Director David Jones Italics denotes Scrimmage **Bold denotes** Girls Coordinator Christy Dill District Match

KERRVILLE